1
MODEL LGS -Single Preset Counter/Rate Indicator
MODEL LGD - Dual Preset Counter/Rate Indicator
MODEL LGB - Four Preset Batch/Counter/Rate Indicator
MODEL LGM - Six Preset Counter/Rate Indicator
DESCRIPTION
The Legend Series consist of four different models that are multi-function
count and rate indicators. There can be up to six presets and six programmable

rate drops below a predetermined value the output
will activate a warning indicator.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION OPTION
w/RELAY BOARD
LGS
Single Preset Legend w/Yel-Grn Backlighting No LGS00001
Single Preset Legend w/Yel-Grn Backlighting Yes LGS00000
Single Preset Legend w/Red Backlighting No LGS00101
Single Preset Legend w/Red Backlighting Yes LGS00100
LGD
No LGD00001
Dual Preset Legend w/Yel-Grn Backlighting Yes LGD00000
No LGD00101